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Q1 What is your current position?
Answered: 23 Skipped: 0
a) Foundation
Year 1
b) Foundation
Year 2
c) Academic
Clinical Fellow
d) Clinical
Lecturer
e) Senior
University o...
Other (pleas
specify
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
a) Foundation Year 1 0.00%
b) Foundation Year 2 0.00%
¢) Academic Clinical Fellow 21.74%
d) Clinical Lecturer 0.00%
e) Senior University or NHS staff 0.00%
78.26%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
ST1 Histopathology

ST1 Histopathology

ST1

ST1 in Histopathology

ST1 histopathology

ST4 Histopathology Dr

Stl

ST1 Histopathology

St

PhD student

ST3

Clinical Research Training Fellow
ST1 Histopathology

Out of programme for research
ST1

ST1 Histopathology trainee
ST1 in Histopathology

Clinical fellow
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DATE

11/10/2020 4:45 PM
11/10/2020 10:06 AM
11/2/2020 12:17 AM
10/25/2020 9:14 PM
10/24/2020 5:00 PM
10/22/2020 6:03 AM
10/21/2020 4:04 PM
10/21/2020 1:46 PM
10/21/2020 12:18 PM
10/21/2020 11:20 AM
10/21/2020 11:19 AM
10/21/2020 10:51 AM
10/21/2020 10:14 AM
10/21/2020 9:33 AM
10/21/2020 9:22 AM
10/21/2020 9:20 AM
10/20/2020 10:13 PM
10/20/2020 6:28 PM
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Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised

Answered: 23 Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree
b) Mostly Agree-

c) Neither
agree notr...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely .

g) Not relevant

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 73.91% 17
b) Mostly Agree 13.04% 3
c¢) Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 8.70% 2
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 4.35% 1
TOTAL 23
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 ST1 10/21/2020 12:18 PM
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Q3 | am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither
agree notr...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

a) Definitely Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c¢) Neither agree nor disagree
e) Mostly Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 23

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
52.17%

47.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

12

11

23

DATE
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Q4 Introduction to National Academic Trainees' Network
Answered: 21 Skipped: 2
a) Prof P
Quirke
0% 10%  20%  30%  40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
Boow B2 3 Bas BsHigh

1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

a) Prof P Quirke 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 23.81% 76.19%
0 0 0 5 16 21 4.76

# COMMENTS DATE
1 Excellent introduction. Thanks. 11/10/2020 10:08 AM
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Q5 Why do research as a pathologist
Answered: 21 Skipped: 2
a) Dr Jon
Griffin
0% 10%  20%  30%  40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%
Bioow W2 3 B4 W sHigh
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Jon Giriffin 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 23.81% 76.19%
0 0 0 5 16 21 4.76
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Interesting talk, well structured. 11/10/2020 10:08 AM
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Q6 Virtual Break out rooms - find out about research and academic life
from current academic trainees

Answered: 20  Skipped: 3

a) Dr Hannah
Crane,...

b) Dr Victoria
Rathbone, UCL

c) Dr Alice
Westwood,...

d) Dr Jon
Griffin,...

7/13



Virtual National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (15), 20 October

2020

e) Dr Kate
Marks,...

0%  10% 20%
Bew B2 s
1 (LOW)
a) Dr Hannah Crane, University of Sheffield 0.00%
0
b) Dr Victoria Rathbone, UCL 0.00%
0
c) Dr Alice Westwood, University of Leeds 0.00%
0
d) Dr Jon Giriffin, University of Sheffield 0.00%
0
e) Dr Kate Marks, University of Leeds 0.00%
0

30%

40% 50%

B4 B s High
2 3
0.00%  0.00%
0 0
0.00%  0.00%
0 0
0.00%  0.00%
0 0
0.00%  0.00%
0 0
0.00%  0.00%
0 0
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60%

4

35.00%
7

40.00%
8

40.00%
8

25.00%
5

26.32%
5

70%

5 (HIGH)

65.00%
13

60.00%
12

60.00%
12

75.00%
15

73.68%
14

80%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

TOTAL

20

20

20

20

19

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.65

4.60

4.60

4.75

4.74



Virtual National Academic Trainees' Network Meeting (15), 20 October SurveyMonkey

2020
Q7 Clinical Academic Pathways in England
Answered: 22 Skipped: 1
a) Dr Kathryn
Griffin
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Boow B2 3 Bas BsHigh
1 (LOw) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Kathryn Griffin 0.00% 0.00% 4.55% 13.64% 81.82%
0 0 1 3 18 22
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80% 90% 100%

TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

21 4.52

DATE

2020
Q8 Clinical Academic Pathways in Scotland
Answered: 21 Skipped: 2
a) Dr John
Connelly
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
Boow B2 3 Bas s High
1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH)
a) Dr John Connelly 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 19.05% 66.67%
0 0 3 4 14
# COMMENTS
1 Excellent speaker. Presentation was well structured.
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Q9 Reflections on a basic science PhD
Answered: 21 Skipped: 2
a) Dr Sarah
Aitken
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Beow B2 Tz B4 s High
1 (Low) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Sarah Aitken 0.00% 4.76% 0.00% 28.57% 66.67%
0 1 0 6 14 21
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1
Q10 PhD done, what's next?
Answered: 21 Skipped: 2
a) Dr Gemma
Petts
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Boow B2 3 Bas s High
1(Low) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr Gemma Petts 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 23.81% 76.19%
0 0 0 5 16 21 4.76
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Thank you! 11/10/2020 10:08 AM
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Q11 This space has been left blank for further comments

Answered: 3  Skipped: 20

RESPONSES DATE

Excellent set of talks 10/21/2020 10:52 AM
| have enjoyed the meeting. It was well organized, informative, and inspiring. 10/21/2020 9:26 AM
This event is very inspiring. Many thanks 10/20/2020 6:29 PM
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